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Description

199802090000
43581

02/09/1998
10:55:37

LOWERY
WAYNE H SR

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199801260000
25241

01/26/1998
09:50:21

VORAN
RICHARD L

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199210070002
25901

199804150001
34041

04/15/1998
10:26:04

SCOTT
ROBERT W

Grantor DEEDS DOE, JEFF 21 140 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:140


