Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Seq= 14;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802090000 43581	02/09/1998 10:55:37	LOWERY WAYNE H SR	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO						
199801260000 25241	01/26/1998 09:50:21	VORAN RICHARD L	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO					199210070002 25901	
199804150001 34041	04/15/1998 10:26:04	SCOTT ROBERT W	Grantor	DEEDS	DOE, JEFF			21	140		Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:140